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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer (iber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25

J K - Hauptrennen

Race (18:00 Time) started at 12:54:21

Grobnik 4,168 km

25.5.2025. 12:55.

H B
I

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(125) GRIESNER Christian
1 12:56:03.210 1:41.666 41.742 31.471 28.453
2 12:57:39.894 1:36.684 36.452 31.756 28.476
3 12:59:16.923 1:37.029 36.810 31.497 28.722
4 13:00:54.375 1:37.452 36.789 31.612 29.051
5 13:02:31.210 1:36.835 36.532 31.693 28.610
6 13:04:08.503 1:37.293 36.855 31.846 28.592
7 13:05:46.403 1:37.900 37.057 31.845 28.998
8 13:07:23.533 1:37.130 36.469 31.723 28.938
9 13:09:02.814 1:39.281 36.766 32.734 29.781
(122) SCHRAMKE Fabian
1 12:56:05.132 1:43.588 42.869 31.540 29.179
2 12:57:43.045 1:37.913 36.726 32.088 29.099
3 12:59:20.366 1:37.321 36.493 31.668 29.160
4 13:00:57.504 1:37.138 36.076 31.690 29.372
5 13:02:34.626 1:37.122 36.181 31.708 29.233
6 13:04:12.510 1:37.884 36.282 31.943 29.659
7 13:05:49.979 1:37.469 36.302 31.622 29.545
8 13:07:27.598 1:37.619 36.091 31.735 29.793
9 13:09:07.166 1:39.568 36.595 33.269 29.704
(7) HAUDUM Manfred
1 12:56:07.739 1:46.195 43.544 32.864 29.787
2 12:57:46.077 1:38.338 36.764 32.310 29.264
3 12:59:23.917 1:37.840 36.904 31.747 29.189
4 13:01:00.877 1:36.960 36.371 31.586 29.003
5 13:02:38.914 1:38.037 36.557 32.380 29.100
6 13:04:16.158 1:37.244 35.943 32.163 29.138
7 13:05:53.167 1:37.009 36.371 31.495 29.143
8 13:07:30.652 1:37.485 36.394 31.890 29.201
9 13:09:08.728 1:38.076 36.412 32.348 29.316
(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel
1 12:56:04.673 1:43.129 41.996 31.968 29.165
2 12:57:42.815 1:38.142 36.925 32.158 29.059
3 12:59:21.256 1:38.441 37.442 31.974 29.025
4 13:00:59.169 1:37.913 36.920 32.056 28.937
5 13:02:38.776 1:39.607 37.575 32.825 29.207
6 13:04:17.028 1:38.252 37.139 32.220 28.893
7 13:05:55.175 1:38.147 36.809 31.994 29.344
8 13:07:32.879 1:37.704 36.890 31.921 28.893
9 13:09:11.602 1:38.723 37.094 32.507 29.122
(22) KUHBERGER Gerald
1 12:56:07.350 1:45.806 42.947 32.827 30.032
2 12:57:47.217 1:39.867 37.202 32.749 29.916
3 12:59:26.382 1:39.165 37.052 31.954 30.159
4 13:01:05.989 1:39.607 37.668 32.125 29.814
5 13:02:45.671 1:39.682 37.774 32.185 29.723
6 13:04:26.076 1:40.405 37.048 32.462 30.895
7 13:06:05.934 1:39.858 37.507 32.549 29.802
8 13:07:45.068 1:39.134 37.454 32.050 29.630
9 13:09:24.474 1:39.406 36.761 32.693 29.952
(44) KOKALJ Tom
1 12:56:08.897 1:47.353 43.218 33.774 30.361
2 12:57:47.423 1:38.526 36.926 32.432 29.168
3 12:59:26.299 1:38.876 36.882 32.650 29.344
4 13:01:05.194 1:38.895 36.881 32.517 29.497
5 13:02:44.036 1:38.842 36.981 32.314 29.547
6 13:04:24.403 1:40.367 37.285 32.815 30.267
7 13:06:03.746 1:39.343 36.901 32.571 29.871
8 13:07:43.974 1:40.228 37.129 32.847 30.252
9 13:09:24.614 1:40.640 37.333 33.125 30.182

(121) BAMMER Werner

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 12:56:09.171 1:47.627 44.666 33.158 29.803
2 12:57:49.702 1:40.531 38.049 32.754 29.728
3 12:59:30.433 1:40.731 37.998 33.033 29.700
4 13:01:10.147 1:39.714 37.871 32.567 29.276
5 13:02:51.356 1:41.209 37.600 33.312 30.297
6 13:04:33.279 1:41.923 38.749 33.121 30.053
7 13:06:15.668 1:42.389 38.315 33.324 30.750
8 13:07:56.941 1:41.273 38.316 33.098 29.859
9 13:09:37.017 1:40.076 37.854 32.636 29.586

(78) PICHLER Herbert
12:56:14.274 1:52.730 48.457 33.427 30.846
2 12:57:57.736 1:43.462 38.835 33.725 30.902
3 12:59:42.485 1:44.749 39.549 34.092 31.108
4 13:01:26.303 1:43.818 39.322 33.773 30.723
5 13:03:09.354 1:43.051 38.763 33.516 30.772
6 13:04:55.897 1:46.543 41.010 34.481 31.052
7 13:06:42.177 1:46.280 39.248 36.103 30.929
8 13:08:26.787 1:44.610 39.029 34.108 31.473
9 13:10:12.047 1:45.260 39.330 34.282 31.648
(26) SCHWARZOTT Johann
12:56:19.310 1:57.766 49.191 36.419 32.156
2 12:58:07.160 1:47.850 42.467 34.521 30.862
3 12:59:51.392 1:44.232 39.556 33.736 30.940
4 13:01:36.112 1:44.720 39.155 34.778 30.787
5 13:03:20.455 1:44.343 39.018 34.359 30.966
6 13:05:06.752 1:46.297 40.319 35.191 30.787
7 13:06:50.922 1:44.170 38.681 34.671 30.818
8 13:08:34.395 1:43.473 38.950 33.864 30.659
9 13:10:17.437 1:43.042 38.697 33.799 30.546
(39) WOLF Lukas
12:56:21.182 1:59.638 49.543 36.567 33.528
2 12:58:11.069 1:49.887 41.180 36.404 32.303
3 12:59:58.288 1:47.219 40.611 34.906 31.702
4 13:01:47.331 1:49.043 40.304 36.282 32.457
5 13:03:33.350 1:46.019 40.107 34.425 31.487
6 13:05:19.902 1:46.552 40.111 34.533 31.908
7 13:07:08.275 1:48.373 41.845 34.338 32.190
8 13:08:55.384 1:47.109 40.232 34.957 31.920
(126) BODDEKER Thomas
1 12:56:20.126 1:58.582 50.057 36.469 32.056
2 12:58:10.170 1:50.044 42.005 36.334 31.705
3 12:59:57.742 1:47.572 40.768 35.397 31.407
4 13:01:46.119 1:48.377 40.543 36.346 31.488
5 13:03:33.293 1:47.174 40.325 35.213 31.636
6 13:05:20.974 1:47.681 40.799 35.588 31.294
7 13:07:09.565 1:48.591 42.205 35.375 31.011
8 13:08:57.172 1:47.607 40.603 36.059 30.945
(29) GUT Harald
12:56:19.156 1:57.612 49.087 36.410 32.115
2 12:58:11.034 1:51.878 42.647 36.500 32.731
3 13:00:02.001 1:50.967 42.578 36.172 32.217
4 13:01:52.321 1:50.320 42.040 35.771 32.509
5 13:03:42.089 1:49.768 41.865 35.885 32.018
6 13:05:31.318 1:49.229 41.613 35.374 32.242
7 13:07:20.419 1:49.101 41.315 35.860 31.926
8 13:09:10.521 1:50.102 41.530 36.479 32.093
(119) SAGERER Giinther
1 12:56:21.828 2:00.284 50.157 36.840 33.287
2 12:58:12.293 1:50.465 41.803 35.659 33.003
3 13:00:02.430 1:50.137 41.901 35.731 32.505
4 13:01:52.633 1:50.203 42.434 35.580 32.189
5 13:03:42.694 1:50.061 42.221 35.509 32.331
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km

J K - Hauptrennen 25.5.2025. 12:55. .. . .

Race (18:00 Time) started at 12:54:21

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 13:05:33.406 1:50.712 41.333 35.659 33.720
7 13:07:22.802 1:49.396 41.025 35.922 32.449
8 13:09:11.266 1:48.464 40.903 35.684 31.877
(81) SCHONHUBER Albert
1 12:56:07.631 1:46.087 43.953 33.105 29.029
2 12:57:46.013 1:38.382 37.365 32.529 28.488
3 12:59:24.009 1:37.996 37.621 31.877 28.498
4 13:01:02.467 1:38.458 37.136 32.665 28.657
5 13:02:40.571 1:38.104 37.301 32.095 28.708
6 13:04:18.151 1:37.580 36.984 31.794 28.802
7 13:05:55.750 1:37.599 37.322 31.827 28.450
(21) UBLEIS Bernhard
1 12:56:35.083 2:13.539 55.162 42.327 36.050
2 12:58:41.123 2:06.040 47.365 42.088 36.587
3 13:00:46.881 2:05.758 48.395 41.435 35.928
4 13:02:50.683 2:03.802 47.525 40.261 36.016
5 13:04:55.402 2:04.719 47.073 40.856 36.790
6 13:06:59.366 2:03.964 47.150 40.988 35.826
7 13:09:03.832 2:04.466 47.391 40.912 36.163
(11) TAIBL Karina
1 12:56:38.385 2:16.841 54.814 42.534 39.493
2 12:58:47.559 2:09.174 48.697 42.125 38.352
3 13:00:57.300 2:09.741 48.334 42.203 39.204
4 13:03:07.377 2:10.077 48.126 42.528 39.423
5 13:05:18.399 2:11.022 48.580 43.068 39.374
6 13:07:28.352 2:09.953 48.552 42.581 38.820
7 13:09:37.264 2:08.912 47.589 42.641 38.682
(55) LEITZKE Norbert
1 12:57:03.514 2:41.970 1:06.944 48.129 46.897
2 12:59:34.630 2:31.116 55.538 47.520 48.058
3 13:02:03.535 2:28.905 56.026 46.622 46.257
4 13:04:32.722 2:29.187 55.360 47.710 46.117
5 13:07:00.380 2:27.658 55.017 46.474 46.167
6 13:09:26.992 2:26.612 56.304 46.781 43.527
(5) KRAFFT Oliver
1 12:56:22.758 2:01.214 51.017 36.867 33.330
2 12:58:12.706 1:49.948 42.057 35.367 32.524
3 13:00:03.633 1:50.927 42.117 36.087 32.723
4 13:01:56.509 1:52.876 42.697 36.169 34.010
p5 13:03:54.632 1:58.123 42.520 35.909
(41) DOPPLER Josef
1 12:56:10.372 1:48.828 45.376 33.375 30.077
2 12:57:50.923 1:40.551 37.749 32.781 30.021
3 12:59:33.338 1:42.415 37.768 33.357 31.290
p4 13:01:23.335 1:49.997 39.720 34.144
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